
Name Hdcp Gross Net Pro Score Gross Net
Ted Coon 3 71 74 John Rahm 68 139 142 $55 

Zeric Hulvey 1 72 71 Justin Thomas 68 140 139 $27.50 
Dave 3 72 75 Justin Thomas 68 140 143 $27.50 

Trey Allen 0 72 72 Brooks Koepka 69 141 141
Greg Cline 4 68 72 Gary Woodland 73 141 145
Colin Hart 2 71 73 Rory McIlroy 71 142 144

Scott Kremer 0 74 74 Brooks Koepka 69 143 143
Kevin Smith 6 76 70 John Rahm 68 144 138

Kevin lee 4 75 71 Jason Day 70 145 141
Ryan Rehman 2 77 75 Justin Thomas 68 145 143
Scott McCall 1 77 78 Brooks Koepka 69 146 147
Gary Kramer 7 82 75 Collin Morikawa 65 147 140

Scott 3 77 74 Louis Oosthuizen 70 147 144
Everett 13 84 71 Dustin Johnson 65 149 136

Billy Chick 3 80 77 Phil Mickelson 70 150 147
Dwaine Kroner 7 83 76 John Rahm 68 151 144

Sean 5 82 77 Xander Shauffele 69 151 146
Terry Conrad 10 81 71 Tommy Fleetwood 70 151 141

Ed Drnach 12 83 71 Brooks Koepka 69 152 140
Delmar Nelson 11 84 73 Brooks Koepka 69 153 142
Frank Denevan 4 79 75 Jordan Spieth 76 155 151

Lu Coppa 17 99 82 Collin Morikawa 65 164 147
Bernie Smoot 13 92 79 Tiger Woods 72 164 151
Leon Lowery 23 96 73 Justin Thomas 68 164 141

Gross



Name Hdcp Gross Net Pro Score Gross Net
Everett 13 84 71 Dustin Johnson 65 149 136 $55 

Kevin Smith 6 76 70 John Rahm 68 144 138 $33 
Zeric Hulvey 1 72 71 Justin Thomas 68 140 139 pd in 
Gary Kramer 7 82 75 Collin Morikawa 65 147 140 $11 
Ed Drnach 12 83 71 Brooks Koepka 69 152 140 $11 
Trey Allen 0 72 72 Brooks Koepka 69 141 141
Kevin lee 4 75 71 Jason Day 70 145 141

Terry Conrad 10 81 71 Tommy Fleetwood 70 151 141
Leon Lowery 23 96 73 Justin Thomas 68 164 141

Ted Coon 3 71 74 John Rahm 68 139 142
Delmar Nelson 11 84 73 Brooks Koepka 69 153 142

Dave 3 72 75 Justin Thomas 68 140 143
Scott Kremer 0 74 74 Brooks Koepka 69 143 143
Ryan Rehman 2 77 75 Justin Thomas 68 145 143

Colin Hart 2 71 73 Rory McIlroy 71 142 144
Scott 3 77 74 Louis Oosthuizen 70 147 144

Dwaine Kroner 7 83 76 John Rahm 68 151 144
Greg Cline 4 68 72 Gary Woodland 73 141 145

Sean 5 82 77 Xander Shauffele 69 151 146
Scott McCall 1 77 78 Brooks Koepka 69 146 147
Billy Chick 3 80 77 Phil Mickelson 70 150 147
Lu Coppa 17 99 82 Collin Morikawa 65 164 147

Frank Denevan 4 79 75 Jordan Spieth 76 155 151
Bernie Smoot 13 92 79 Tiger Woods 72 164 151
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